Automotive Ultra-miniature PCB Twin Power Relay
HG4527 RoHS 010705     1/2
Example: HG4527 / 012 - 2 Z 1 S
Model
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Version
Contact Material

6 g, 10 - 500 Hz
1 M height drop on concrete
ORDERING DESIGNATION
HG4527
Ultra-miniaturized structure, extremely light weight
Type
Standard
3.5
5.7
6.9
(VDC)
Must Release
012 12 20 1.56.9D 181 0.8W
Coil Sensitivity
Nil: Standard 0.55W
D: 0.8W Type
D  - P
P: RoHS Compliant
HG4527 RoHS 010705    2/2
1.      All parameters, unless otherwise specified, are measured at ambient temperature 23ºC.
5. To exert optimum electrical life, please remove the knock-off nib of sealed version after cleaning process.
2.      Maximum make current refers to inrush current of lamp load.
3.      At ambient temperature of 85
4.      Electrical life obtained at resistive load at 20A, 13.5 VDC on NO contacts with operating frequency of 6 ops/min.
NOTES
ºC, maximum allowable voltage should be reduced to 72%.
Willow Technologies Limited
Shawlands Court
Newchapel Road
Lingfield
 Surrey RH7 6BL
England
Tel: +44 (0) 1342-835234
 Fax: +44 (0) 1342-834306
 email: sales@willow.co.uk
OVERALL DIMENSIONS, MOUNTING HOLES AND WIRING DIAGRAMS (mm)
HG4527
Overall Dimensions